BULMER PARISH COUNCIL

End of Year Accounts — 2021/2022

Bank Balances as at 31/3/2021
Current Account

Savings Account

CCLA

Income
Precept
BDC Collection Fund
Street Cleaning
Allotments
Grazing
Grants
VAT Reclaimed
Written back 2020-2
Interest

Expenditure
Salary
Office Use
Payroll
Insurance
Expenses, mileage etc.
Subscriptions
Meeting Costs
Training
Audit
Election Expenses
Newsletter
Grants S137
Allotments
Coe’s Meadow
Open Spaces
Contingency
VAT

Unpresented debits Tax/Ni March

Bank transfer to new
Coes Meadow Account

Bank Balances as at 31/3/2022
Current Account

Savings Account

CCLA

£ 12,424.32
£ 37,141.03
£ 30,704.67

£ 10,416.00
143.00
822.86
946.29

1,610.38

27.15
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4,936.49
336.00
120.00

1,079.90
230.02
325.28
279.90
270.00
140.00

330.04
175.18
3,693.00
1,588.00
591.25
746.43
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TOTAL

£ 9,527.60
£ 37,146.61
£ 30,726.24 TOTAL

£ 80,270.02

£ 13,965.68

£ 14,841.49

£ 81.40

-£ 2,075.16

£ 77,400.45

£ 77,400.45



