BULMER PARISH COUNCIL

End of Year Accounts - 2021/2022

Bank Balances as at 31/3/2021		
Current Account	£ 12,424.32	
Savings Account	£ 37,141.03	
CCLA	£ 30,704.67	£ 80,270.02
Income		
Precept	£ 10,416.00	
BDC Collection Fund	£ 143.00	
Street Cleaning	£ 822.86	
Allotments	£ 946.29	
Grazing	£ 1,610.38	
Grants	£ -	
VAT Reclaimed	£ -	
Written back 2020-2	£ -	
Interest	£ 27.15	£ 13,965.68
Expenditure		
Salary	£ 4,936.49	
Office Use	£ 336.00	
Payroll	£ 120.00	
Insurance	£ 1,079.90	
Expenses, mileage etc.	£ 230.02	
Subscriptions	£ 325.28	
Meeting Costs	£ 279.90	
Training	£ 270.00	
Audit	£ 140.00	
Election Expenses	£ -	
Newsletter	£ 330.04	
Grants S137	£ -	
Allotments	£ 175.18	
Coe's Meadow	£ 3,693.00	
Open Spaces	£ 1,588.00	
Contingency	£ 591.25	
VAT	£ 746.43	£ 14,841.49
Unpresented debits Tax/Ni March		£ 81.40
Bank transfer to new		
Coes Meadow Account		-£ 2,075.16
		,,_,
	TOTAL	£ 77,400.45
Bank Balances as at 31/3/2022		
Current Account	£ 9,527.60	
Savings Account	£ 37,146.61	
CCLA		£ 77,400.45
CCLA	£ 30,726.24 TOTAL	£ 11,400.40